Wine List

WHITES

GRANT BURGE Barossa SAUV. BLANC
WICKS ESTATE SAUV. BLANC(A/HILLS)
O’LEARY WALKER SAUV. BLANC
PARACOMBE SAUV. BLANC

OYSTER BAY SAUV. BLANC (N2)
CORIOLE CHENIN BLANC (McLarenVale)
BABICH SAUV. BLANC (N2)

WITHER HILLS SAUV. BLANC

SHAW & SMITH SAUV. BLANC

CLOUDY BAY SAUV. BLANC

MATEUS ROSE

IRVINE SPRINGS ROSE

ROCKFORD ALICANTE

FULL COCKTAIL BAR

SELECTION OF LOCAL AND IMPORTED BEERS

WINE BY THE GLASS

VARIETY OF SPARKLING WINE PLUS FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

PRICES MAY VARY WITHOUT NOTICE

$36.00
$36.00
$39.00
$36.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00

$35.00

$55.00

$78.00

$28.00

$38.00

$48.00

TIM ADAM PINOT GRIS

COLAB & BLOOM PINOT GRIS

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO

D'ARENBERG THE OLIVE GROVE CHARD.

CHAPEL HILL CHARDONNAY

WIRRA WIRRA 12TH MAN CHARDONNAY

CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY

SHAW SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY

PEWSEY VALE E.V. RIESLING

CORRYTON BURGE EV RIESLING

SKILLOGALEE RIESLING

PIKES CLARE VALLEY RIESLING

ROCKFORD EDEN VALLEY RIESLING

CORKAGE FEE IS $20 PER 750ML ( ONLY FOR RED & WHITE WINE AND CHAMPAGNE)

REDS

$38.00

$33.00

$35.00

$38.00
$35.00
$48.00
$78.00

$78.00

$45.00
$35.00
$52.00
$48.00

$48.00
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GRANT BURGE SHIRAZ

D' ARENBERG FOOTBOLT SHIRAZ
PARACOMBE SHIRAZ
O’LEARY WALKER SHIRAZ
WOODSTOCK SHIRAZ
GEORGES EXILE SHIRAZ

ST. HALLETT FAITH SHIRAZ
SERAFINO SHIRAZ
MOTHER’S MILK SHIRAZ
BETHANY SHIRAZ
PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ
CHAPEL HILL SHIRAZ

PENNY'S HILL SKELETON KEY SHIRAZ

'SPECIAL RESERVE'

TATACHILLA SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS BIN 389 SHIRAZ

MOLLYDOOKER CARNIVAL OF LOVE SHIRAZ

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ

PENFOLDS RWT SHIRAZ

HENSCHKE MT ELDERSTONE SHIRAZ

HENSCHKE HILL OF GRACE

FULL COCKTAIL BAR

SELECTION OF LOCAL AND IMPORTED BEERS

WINE BY THE GLASS

$36.00

$42.00

$38.00

$39.00

$45.00

$36.00

$39.00

$45.00

$45.00

$42.00

$48.00

$39.00

$58.00

$95.00

$160.00

$130.00

$180.00

$240.00

$290.00

$880.00

VARIETY OF SPARKLING WINE PLUS FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

PRICES MAY VARY WITHOUT NOTICE

CORKAGE FEE IS $20 PER 750ML ( ONLY FOR RED & WHITE WINE AND CHAMPAGNE)

KALLESKE CLARRYS GSM $42.00
BAROSSA BOY LITTLE TUCKER GSM $39.00
WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK $42.00
OAKRIDGE PINOT NOIR $45.00
BABICH BLACK LABEL PINOT NOIR $45.00
HENSCHKE HENRY'S SEVEN $72.00
FIRST DROP '"MINCHIA' $58.00
HENSCHKE FIVE SHILLING SHIRAZ MATARO $58.00
HENSCHKE KEYNETON ESTATE $120.00
TAYLORS CAB/SAUV. $36.00
JIM BARRY COVER DRIVE CAB/SAUV. $42.00
ZEMA ESTATE CAB/SAUV. $48.00
CHAPEL HILL CAB/SAUV. $52.00
WYNNS COONAWARRA CAB/SAUV. $66.00
SPARKLING WINES
MCPHERSON CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR $33.00
JANZ PREMIUM CUVEE (TASMANIA) $48.00
GRANT BURGE BRUT $48.00
MOET & CHANDON $150.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE $170.00
BROWN BROS PROSCECCO $36.00
THE BLACK CHOOK SPARKLING SHIRAZ $33.00
ROCKFORD BLACK SPARKLING SHIRAZ $180.00
—
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